Rockin’ Jokers
Calendar — October 2013

Sat, Sept 28: Stage Stompers Harvest Festival, at Oldemeyer Center, Seaside, CA
Caller: Tork Clark; Cuer: Sue Harris; 6:30PM Pre-Rounds, 7:00pm
: Dance

Wed, Oct 2: Club — Main Hall

Wed, Oct 9: Club — Main Hall

Thurs, Oct 10:  Rockin’ Jokers Board Meeting at Sandy & Art Bruns home.

Sat, Oct 12: Fortino Winery Tour & Lunch; 11:00AM; 4525 Hecker Pass Road, Gilroy

Sat, Oct 12:  Swinging 21ers, Benefit for Crippled Children; Caller: Jay Henderson,
Cuer: Barbara Lynn Smith; Fremont Elks Lodge, 38991 Farwell Drive.

Wed, Oct 17: Club — Main Hall, Party night, Theme: Halloween

Wed, Oct 23: Club — Main Hall '

Sat, Oct 26: Castaways, SCARE DANCE Hoedown, Resurrection Lutheran Church,
San Jose; Callers: Roger Smith, Jim Osborne, & Rob Paull, 7:30 -
10:00PM.

Wed, Oct 30: Fifth Wed Dance, Krazy Dazys, Hyde Middle School, San Jose
Halloween Theme. '

www.rockinjokers.com
SAVE THE DATE

Wed, Nov 20: General Meeting: Election Of OFFICERS FOR 2014

Wed, Nov 26: CLUB DARK - Thanksgiving Eve

Wed, Nov 26: Salvation Army Toy Dance; John Muir, Bring unwrapped toy of
$ Donation.




